GMRT
Mini-Breakout Cables (Distribution)
Mobile, Tactical – Indoor/ Outdoor, Heavy Duty
A/I-VQ(ZN)11Y(ZN)11Y
Improved Rodent Protection
2015-02-10 v14.0
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre Description / count
2
4
6
12
16
24
62.5/125-OM1 GMRT102 GMRT104 GMRT106 GMRT112 GMRT116 GMRT124
50/125-OM2 BI GMRT202 GMRT204 GMRT206 GMRT212 GMRT216 GMRT224
50/125-OM3 BI GMRTD02 GMRTD04 GMRTD06 GMRTD12 GMRTD16 GMRTD24
50/125-OM4 BI GMRTE02 GMRTE04 GMRTE06 GMRTE12 GMRTE16 GMRTE24
9/125   ITU G.657A1 BI GMRTA02 GMRTA04 GMRTA06 GMRTA12 GMRTA16 GMRTA24
9/125   ITU G.657A2 BI GMRTF02 GMRTF04 GMRTF06 GMRTF12 GMRTF16 GMRTF24
9/125   ITU G.657B3 BI GMRTI02 GMRTI04 GMRTI06 GMRTI12 GMRTI16 GMRTI24
Std. plastic reel
(non-returnable)
∅ 500 * 265 mm
weight 3.25 kg